10-30
Feet
Straight Square Steel Poles, 4" & 5"
The EcoMax Series Straight Square Steel poles are built from high
strength steel tube and are available side drilled for arm mounted area
lighting luminaires or with tenon mounts for flood and post top
luminaires. Typical area lighting applications include retail centers,
industrial parks, schools and universities, public transit and airports,

opening on the top of the light pole. If ARM installation is needed, the top adapter
shall be removed and holes shall be opened on the wall of the light pole. Finally,
seal the top with a plastic rain cover.
Specifications:
Specification type 10FT 15FT 20FT 25FT 30FT
WSD-10FT4-11G-D-T
L=3.0 (m)
WSD-15FT4-11G-D-T
WSD-20FT4-11G-D-T
WSD-25FT4-11G-D-T
WSD-30FT5-11G-D-T
L=4.6 (m) L=7.6 (m) L=9.1 (m)L=6.1 (m)
4inch Flange dimensions 5inch Flange dimensions FFFlllaaannngggeee   bbbaaassseee   cccooovvveeerrr   sssiiizzzeee Screw positioning plate size The screw size
Dimension data:
Catalog #
WSD-10FT4-11G-D-T 10 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 88 lbs. 25.2 20.5 17.1 11.4 10.3 9.6
WSD-15FT4-11G-D-T 15 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 117 lbs. 15.2 12.5 10.1 8.5 6.9 5.4
WSD-20FT4-11G-D-T 20 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 152 lbs. 9.2 7.3 6 4.2 3 1.6
WSD-25FT4-11G-D-T 25 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 190 lbs. 8.9 6.9 5.7 4.1  3.6  2.2
WSD-30FT5-11G-D-T 30 ft. 11 gauge 5x5 in. 11 in. 10-12 in. 3.375 in. 3/4x17x4in. 267 lbs. 7.2 5.4  4.1  3.8  2.8  1.2
Mt.
height
Wall
thickness

Mount Horizontal Tenon and adjusted horizontally.
SQUARE EXTERNAL MOUNT HORIZONTAL TENON · To mount 2/3/4 fixtures on an existing pole
ORDERING EXAMPLE: WSD-10FT4-11G-D-T
4 11G D
Company Size Wall Thickness Finish
D
WISDOM 444 (4X4in.)
555   (5X5in.) 111111 (11gauge)
T
Dark Bronze
10FT
Height
10 F T  (3.0M)
15FT (4.6M)
WSD
2 0 F T (6.1M)
2225FT (7.6M)
3 0 F T (9.1M)
Mounting
2.5 inch adapter
Installation